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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

B Well-known brands (ranking 1~10)

V¥ Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA) n=1, 500
2008
I like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
ke FETHS BFE TR COTSUREASEL e
@ L5
ROLEX : 55.9 9 62.9
BVLGARI 64.3 9 52.3
CARTIER 63.0 9 58.1
omEGA @ -
GUCCI 68.7 6.9 40.9
CHANEL 69.7 31.2
HERMES 62.1 0.8 50.2
TIFFANY 61.1 47.3
DIOR 7.7 67.5 31.2
COACH 66.3 4.9 275
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “I like it,” “| somewhat like it,” “l have no preference,” “l| do not like it very much,” and
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

B Well-known brands (ranking 1~11)

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA) n=1, 500

I like it | do not like it | do not know this brand %gggl Likes
ote FETHS BFE T ZOTSUREASEL o
@ L5
LOUIS VUITTON 63.5 353
DUNHILL 69.3 6.4 239
FRANCK MULLER 52.7 0.4 449
TAG HEUER 48.5 : 46.8
LONGINES 51.1 43.6 253
CHOPARD 34.2 60 20.6
PIAGET 32.9 62.0 221
BREITLING @ 22.1 69 137
AUDEMARS PIGUET 24.8 0 1.7
BREGUET g 23.6 8 11.3
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

M Well-known brands (ranking 21~31)

V¥ Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA) n=1, 500
2008
I like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes

FETHE $FE T COTSUREAS L e,

Note

@ S5l
IWC [ 18.9 16.3
PATEK PHILIPPE 18.5 14.2
ORIS 26 17.7 9.2
PANERAI 16.7 8.9
ZENITH @t1.7 17.3 83
BAUME & MERCIER 1.7 151 5.3
JAEGER-LECOULTRE 3 1441 8.4
BLANCPAIN [1.0 13.9 49
GIRARD-PERREGAUX [{1-311.1 5.2
VACHERON CONSTANTIN 6108 8.4
FREDERIQUE CONSTANT [j0.811.5 6.8

* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “I like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “I have no preference,” “I do not like it very much,” and *“| hate it.”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it”

+

“l somewhat like it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

1 : ROLEX (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
HETHE BFETIEAL COTSURIRABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 451
TOTAL
o) X (n=1500) 4.8% 55.9 9 62.9
Men
%'ri (n= 750) 53.1 0.6 63.2
Men:20’s
B 201X (= 180) 6 50.0 4.4 54.9
Men:30’s
B 304 (= 172) 4.9 56.4 8 574
Men:40'’s
B 40K (= 219) 53.9 6.8 69.6
Men:50 and above
B 50LLE (= 179) 52.0 8.9 70.7
Women
Women:20's
Women:30’s
i 3048 (= 189) 57.1 6 63.8
Women:40'’s
Women:50 and above
ZtE 50LLE (= 182) 53.8 62.9
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

1 : ROLEX (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHB FETHAL CDTSURERBAL 20084
N -5t
ote
@ .41
TOTAL
e {K (n=1500) 4.8% 55.9 : 62.9
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHEE (= 600) : 59.8 63.6
Other area than above
BHEELISL  (h= 900) 53.2 0.0 625
Hand-wound
Self-winding
HEIEEIR (= 712) 52.8 9 645
Quartz
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

2 : BVLGARI (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
& ® (n:1500)m 64.3 9 4 52.3
Men
st - 750 [ -
Men:20’s
%ﬁ 201’% (n= 180) 58.9 0 473
Men:30’s
B 3048 (h=172) 18.6 715 A6 410
Men:40'’s
B 4018 (= 219) 19.2 72.1 432
Men:50 and above
Bt 50KLLLE (=179 17.3 69.3 405
Women
L (= 750) 60.5 61.4
Women:20's
ZE 204K (= 170) 61.2 615
Women:30’s
M 3048 (= 189) 61.9 6 615
Women:40'’s
ZE 408 (= 209) 59.8 67.4
Women:50 and above
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

2 : BVLGARI (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD FETEAL COTSURIRABAL 20084
-5
Note
@ Syl
TOTAL
2 A (h=1500) 64.3 9 523
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHEE (= 600) 65.5 51.1
Other area than above
BEEBE LIS, (= 900) 63.6 0 53.0
Hand-wound
Self-winding
HEIEEIR (= 712) 66.2 51.9
Quartz
DA—ViIRk (= 624) 61.5 51.6
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.



Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

3 : CARTIER (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note g7 5t
@ 41
TOTAL
& ® (n:1500)¢ 63.0 g 58.1
Men
B (= 750) 72.5 : 3938
Men:20’s
%ﬁ 201’% (n= 180) 63.9 0.6 374
Men:30’s
B 304K (=172 73.8 4.0 388
Men:40'’s
B 4018 (= 219) 77.2 : 39.2
Men:50 and above
Bt 50KLULE (=179 74.3 440
Women
L (= 750) 53.5 ; 755
Women:20's
ZE 204K (= 170) 55.3 80.8
Women:30’s
M 3048 (= 189) . 55.0 75.9
Women:40'’s
ZE 408 (= 209) 48.8 7741
Women:50 and above
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

3 : CARTIER (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD FETEAL COTSURIRABAL 20084
-5
Note
@ Syl
TOTAL
2 A (h=1500) 63.0 9 58.1
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
Eg{s (n: 600) 62.5 8.8 595
Other area than above
BEEBE LIS, (= 900) 63.3 0 572
Hand-wound
FEHEEZIR (= 164) 59.8 4.0 56.5
Self-winding
HEIEEIR (= 712) 65.7 : 585
Quartz
DA—ViIRk (= 624) 60.7 58.1
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

4 - OMEGA (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETEAL CDTSURERDEL 20084
Note y?%'ﬁ‘l-
@ 41
TOTAL
& A (n=1500) 58.1 9 719
Men
%H (h= 750) 51.7 9.9 779
Men:20’s
Bt 201X (= 180) 47.8 802
Men:30’s
B 30K (= 172) 488 0 77.6
Men:40'’s
B 401K (= 219) 49.8 6 797
Men:50 and above
B 50LLE (= 179) 60.9 0 741
Women
L (= 750) 64.5 9 66.2
Women:20's
ZE 2048 (= 170) 18.8 68.8 62.3
Women:30’s
M 3048 (= 189) 66.1 65.5
Women:40'’s
Women:50 and above
Tt 50LLE (h= 182) 54.9 6 64.0
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

4 - OMEGA (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
I like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD FETIRAL COTSURERS R 20084
N t?%ﬁ‘}'
ote
@ JL45)
TOTAL
2 A (h=1500) % 58.1 9 719
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHE (= 600) 59.5 710
Other area than above
EHEE LS (= 900) 57.2 0 704
Hand-wound
FEHEEZIR (= 164) 56.7 6 68.7
Self-winding
HEIEEIR (= 712) 57.7 738
Quartz

* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “I like it,” “| somewhat like it,”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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“| have no preference, ”

“l do not like it very much,” and

“| hate it.”



Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

5: GUCCI (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
£ K (n:1500)@ 68.7 5 9 109
Men
B (n= 750) 69.5 J 275
Men:20’s
B 206X = 62.2 36.3
Men:30’s
B 3048 (= 74.4 : 27.9
Men:40'’s
BiE 4018 0= 73.1 209
Men:50 and above
B 50KULE (= 67.6 6 28.4
Women
L (= 68.0 0.9 535
Women:20's
it 2048 (= 65.9 53.1
Women:30’s
i 301t (= 68.8 0 546
Women:40'’s
ZE 408 (= 209) 70.8 9.6 53.7
Women:50 and above
Z% 50KLLE (= 182) 659 0 51.7
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

5 : GUCCI (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
-5
Note
@ Syl
TOTAL
£  {K (n=1500) 68.7 5 9 409
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHE (= 600) 71.0 38.9
Other area than above
BEABE LIS, (= 900) 67.2 0 42.2
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) 69.5 0 409
Self-winding
BEEEIR (= 712) 71.8 376
Quartz
I —Yik (= 624) 65.1 444
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

6 : CHANEL (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
£ 1K (h=1500) [EEREEL 69.1 312
Men
Bt (h= 750) K 70.9 20.8
Men:20’s
Bt 201X (= 180) 68.9 18.7
Men:30’s
B 30K (=172 72.1 197
Men:40'’s
%'ri 40{‘% (n= 219) 77.2 0 230
Men:50 and above
Bt 50KLLLE (=179 64.2 216
Women
T (= 750) 68.4 410
Women:20's
ZE 204K (= 170) 67.1 377
Women:30’s
M 3048 (= 189) 741 374
Women:40'’s
ZE 408 (= 209) 67.5 46.3
Women:50 and above
M 504KLLE (= 182) 64.8 5 427
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

6 : CHANEL (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
-5
Note
@ Syl
TOTAL
= A (h=1500) 69.7 312
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
HHE (= 600 71.3 6 324
Other area than above
BEABE LIS, (= 900) 68.6 0 304
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) 68.3 0 33.0
Self-winding
BEEEIR (= 712) 72.6 g 298
Quartz
Ir—Vik (= 624) 66.7 322
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

7 : HERMES (1/2) by gender/age

V¥ Question: Do you like the following watch brands?

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIRAL COTSURERS RN 20084
Note FE-E
@ S
TOTAL,
2 (n:1500)@ 2.1 0.8 502
Men
B (= 750 66.3 8.0 323
Men:20’s
EiE 204X (= 180) 63.9 429
Men:30’s
B 308 (= 172) BN 68.6 5 306
Men:40'’s
B 401 (= 219) LX) 71.7 291
Men:50 and above
Bitf 50LULE (= 179) 59.8 310
Women
M (= 750) 57.9 : 67.1
Women:20's
ZtE 204X (= 170) 61.2 0 59.2
Women:30’s
M 304t (= 189) 60.3 63.2
Women:40's
ZtE 404X (= 209) 56.5 6 75.4
Women:50 and above
ZE 50LLE (= 182) 53.8 9 69.7

* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “I like it,”

“| somewhat like it,” “l have no preference,”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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“l do not like it very much,” and

“| hate it.”



Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

7 : HERMES (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
N -5
ote
@ Syl
TOTAL
2 A (h=1500) 62.1 (R: 50.2
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHE (= 600) 62.5 : 52.0
Other area than above
BEEBE LIS, (= 900) 61.8 18.9
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) 64.0 0 50.4
Self-winding
BEEEIR (= 712) 65.9 471
Quartz
I —Yik (= 624) 57.2 535
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

8 : TIFFANY (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
£ A (h=1500) 14.4% 61.1 473
Men
Bt (= 750) [ 61.9 296
Men:20’s
B 204K (= 180 60.6 29.7
Men:30’s
B 304 (= 172) 63.4 0.8 290
Men:40'’s
B 408 (= 219) KA 68.9 28.4
Men:50 and above
Bt 50KLLLE (=179 53.1 41.9 319
Women
T (= 750) 60.3 ; 64.1
Women:20's
ZE 204K (= 170) 67.1 67.7
Women:30’s
M 3048 (= 189) 64.0 6 68.4
Women:40'’s
ZE 408 (= 209) 52.6 0 63.4
Women:50 and above
Z 50KLLE (= 182) 58.8 51.7
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

8 : TIFFANY (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
N -5
ote
@ Syl
TOTAL
= A (h=1500) 61.1 473
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
Other area than above
BEABE LIS, (= 900) 58.3 474
Hand-wound
FEZTIR (= 164 60.4 g 46.1
Self-winding
BEIEZIR (= 712) 64.5 45.3
Quartz
Ir—Vik (= 624) 57.4 6 497
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

9:DIOR (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
£ & (n=1500)@ 67.5 312
Men
B (=750 m 64.0 9 20.3
Men:20’s
B 204K (= 180 61.1 253
Men:30’s
B 3048 (= 172) 1.2 69.8 : 19.1
Men:40'’s
B 404K (= 219) 2.3 64.8 : 18.2
Men:50 and above
Bt 50KLULE (= 179) 2.2 60.3 20.7
Women
LM (h= 750) 71.1 ; 415
Women:20's
ZE 204K (= 170) 72.4 9 50.0
Women:30’s
M 3048 (= 189) 76.7 37.9
Women:40'’s
ZE 408 (= 209) 73.2 6 434
Women:50 and above
Tt 50LLE (h= 182) 61.5 326
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

9:DIOR (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 20084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL
2 A (h=1500) 67.5 312
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHE (= 600) 70.3 29.9
Other area than above
BEABE LIS, (= 900) 65.7 ; 321
Hand-wound
FEZIR (= 164) [LE 68.9 ; 296
Self-winding
HEIEEIR (= 712) 71.6 0.6 274
Quartz
JA—Yik (h= 624) 62.5 : 36.0
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

10 : COACH (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note g7 5t
@ 41
TOTAL
e %S (n:1500) 66.3 G 275
Men
B (= 750) 62.9 6 17.1
Men:20’s
Bt 201X (= 180) 66.7 : 242
Men:30’s
B 304K (=172 66.3 9 164
Men:40'’s
B 408 (= 219) 1.4 65.3 176
Men:50 and above
Bt 50KLLLE (=179 53.1 43.0 12.1
Women
LM (h= 750) 69.7 5 373
Women:20's
ZE 204K (= 170) 70.0 9.4 462
Women:30’s
M 30t (= 189)“ 76.2 9 35.1
Women:40'’s
ZE 408 (= 209) 70.3 9 383
Women:50 and above
X 50KLLLE (= 182) 62.1 270
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

10 : COACH (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V¥ Question: Do you like the following watch brands?

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 20084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL
ey A (n=1500) 66.3 : -
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHEE (= 600) 71.7 0 29.4
Other area than above
BEABE LIS, (= 900) 62.8 262
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) 68.3 ; 252
Self-winding
BEEEIR (= 712) 70.5 246
Quartz
I —Yik (= 624) 61.1 312
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

11 : LOUIS VUITTON (1/2) by gender/age

V¥ Question: Do you like the following watch brands?

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
7ETH FFETIRAL COTSUREAS RN 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
£ & (n=1500)@ 63.5 353
Men
B (n= 750) 62.1 270
Men:20’s
HiE 204K (= 180) 63.3 0.0 31.9
Men:30’s
B 3048 (h=172) 64.5 29.0
Men:40'’s
B 40K (= 219) 65.8 0.6 223
Men:50 and above
Bt 50KLULE (=179 54.2 40.8 259
Women
LM (h= 750) 64.9 g 43.1
Women:20's
ZE 204K (= 170) 67.6 431
Women:30’s
M 3048 (= 189) 68.3 425
Women:40's
It 404X (= 209) 64.6 0 457
Women:50 and above
Tt 50LLE (h= 182) 59.3 X 39.3

* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers:
“l somewhat like it”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” +

“I like it,”
expressed as a percentage of all answers.

“| somewhat like it,” “l have no preference,”
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“l do not like it very much,” and

“| hate it.”



Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

11 : LOUIS VUITTON (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 20084
-5
Note
@ Syl
TOTAL
= A (h=1500) 63.5 253
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHEE (= 600) 65.5 348
Other area than above
BEABE LIS, (= 900) 62.2 355
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) 63.4 0 374
Self-winding
BEEEIR (= 712) 67.6 : 349
Quartz
I —Yik (= 624) 59.0 g 352
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

12 : DUNHILL (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETEAL CDTSURERDEL 20084
No‘te ﬁ?%'a+
@ 41
TOTAL
& K (h=1500) 69.3 6 23.9
Men
B (= 750) 64.1 9 303
Men:20’s
HiE 204K (= 180) 55.6 40.6 220
Men:30’s
Bt 30K (= 172) KN 68.0 219
Men:40'’s
B 401 (= 219) [EE 69.9 318
Men:50 and above
B 504KLLLE (= 179) 62.0 6 483
Women
M (= 750) [ 2.1 74.4 17.8
Women:20's
T 204K (= 170) 1.8 70.0 7.7
Women:30’s
i 301t (= 189) 2.1 78.3 9.6 172
Women:40'’s
i 401t (= 209) Bl 1.4 75.6 0 21.1
Women:50 and above
Tt 50LLE (h= 182) 73.1 6 270
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

12 : DUNHILL (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V¥ Question: Do you like the following watch brands?

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD FETIRAL COTSURERS R 20084
ote
@ SLfI
TOTAL
S K (n=1500) 4.3% 69.3 6 23.9
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHE (= 600) 71.2 258
Other area than above
BEABE LIS, (= 900) 68.0 926
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) 1.2 71.3 243
Self-winding
BEIEZIR (= 712) 73.3 213
Quartz
JA—Yik (h= 624) 64.1 g 265
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.

29



Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

13 : FRANCK MULLER (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note g7 5t
@ 41
TOTAL
£ A (h=1500) 52.7 0 449
Men
B4 (= 750 49.6 411
Men:20’s
Bt 2068 (= 180) 48.9 451
Men:30’s
B 30K (©=172) 60.5 426
Men:40'’s
Bt 40 (= 219) 498 493
Men:50 and above
Bt 50KLLE (= 179)“ 39.7 0 25.0
Women
T (= 750) 55.9 6 486
Women:20's
ZE 204K (= 170) 51.8 9 57.7
Women:30’s
M 3048 (= 189) 65.6 51.7
Women:40'’s
ZE 408 (= 209) 56.0 446
Women:50 and above
&t 50fKLLE (= 182) 49.5 g 37.1
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

13 : FRANCK MULLER (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
-5
Note
@ Syl
TOTAL
£ A (h=1500) 52.7 0.4 249
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
HHE (= 600) 51.8 0 457
Other area than above
HEBE LS (= 900) 53.3 0 444
Hand-wound
FEZIR (= 164) 51.8 9 470
Self-winding
BEEEIR (= 712) 57.2 537
Quartz
JA—Yik (h= 624) 47.9 349
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

14 : TAG HEUER (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETEAL CDTSURERDEL 20084
Note a?%'fd-
@ 41
TOTAL
2 ers00) (R -
Men
%ﬁ (h= 750) 48.3 554
Men:20’s
Bt 20 oo 150 [N
Men:30’s
B 30K (= 172) 53.5 9.8 585
Men:40'’s
B 4048 (= 219) 54.8 68.9
Men:50 and above
i sorse o- o RN v
Women
T = 750)“ 48.7 40 38.7
Women:20's
ZE 2048 (= 170) 31.2 ; 238
Women:30’s
ZE 30X (= 189) 61.4 431
Women:40'’s
I 408 (= 209) 55.5 4.9 486
Women:50 and above
Tt 50LLE (h= 182) 44.0 0.0 326
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

14 : TAG HEUER (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
-5
Note
@ Syl
TOTAL
ey A (n=1500) 48.5 : ‘68
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHEE (= 600) 51.3 486
Other area than above
BHEE LS (= 900) 46.6 156
Hand-wound
FEEIR (0= 164) 50.0 X 470
Self-winding
BEEEIR (= 712) 53.7 48.6
Quartz
JA—Yik (h= 624) 42.1 448
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

15 : LONGINES (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
£ K (h=1500) FEEL 51.1 : )5
Men
B (= 750) 53.6 40 26.8
Men:20’s
%ﬁ 20f% (h= 180) i 24.4 6.6
Men:30’s
Bt 30K ©=172) 47.1 219
Men:40'’s
Bt 4068 (= 219) 71.2 324
Men:50 and above
Bt 50KLULE (=179 67.0 431
Women
T (= 750) [ 48.7 6.9 239
Women:20's
T 204K (= 170) Bl1.g 14.1 85
Women:30’s
ZE 308 (= 189) 471 9 20.1
Women:40'’s
ZE 408 (= 209) 63.6 6 33.7
Women:50 and above
M 50LL (= 182) 65.4 348
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

15 : LONGINES (2/2)

by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)
2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 20084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL
£ 1K (n=1500) L] 51.1 6 )53
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHEE (= 600) 53.3 40 253
Other area than above
BEE LIS (= 900) (B 49.7 253
Hand-wound
FEZIR (= 164) LK 54.3 28.7
Self-winding
BEIEEIR (0= 712) 52.9 231
Quartz
JA—Yik (h= 624) 48.2 G 26.9
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” +

“l somewhat like it”

expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

16 : CHOPARD (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
BETHS FFETIIAL DT SURIEMSAL 20084
Note g7 5t
@ 41
TOTAL
ey KX (h=1500) @ 34.2 60 206
Men
Bt (= 750) f1.1 24.1 e oo
Men:20’s
B 2048 (= 180) 1.1 15.0 - .o
Men:30’s
B 30K (©=172) |o.s 23.8 5 60
Men:40'’s
B 4048 (= 219) 1.8 32.4 65.8 8.1
Men:50 and above
Bt 50KLLE (= 179)|0.6 23.5 6.0 59
Women
LM (h= 750) 44.3 4 336
Women:20's
ZE 2048 (= 170) 35.3 9 292
Women:30’s
% 30K (= 189) 51.9 40 356
Women:40'’s
ZE 408 (= 209) 52.2 9 343
Women:50 and above
X 50KLLLE (= 182) 35.7 49 348
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

16 : CHOPARD (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)
2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 20084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL
& {K (h=1500) 5.7% 34.2 60 206
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHEE (= 600) 36.5 224
Other area than above
BHEE LIS (= 900) 32.7 194
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) 445 9 235
Self-winding
HEIEEIR (= 712) 36.4 6 215
Quartz
JA—Vik (= 624) [l 29.0 : 189
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” +

“l somewhat like it”
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expressed as a percentage of all answers.



Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

17 : PIAGET (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA) 2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note g7 5t
@ 41
TOTAL
£ X (n=1500) 5.1% 32.9 62.0 22.1
Men
B (= 750) 28.4 6 15.1
Men:20’s
%ﬁ 201‘% (= 180) 2.2 11.1 6 11.0
Men:30’s
BE 3048 (= 172) 1.7 22.7 ] 5
Men:40'’s
Bt 404K = 219) 37.0 8 o 189
Men:50 and above
BiE 504KLLE (= 179) [k 40.8 19.0
Women
LM (h= 750) 37.5 287
Women:20's
M 208 (= 170) ; 177
Women:30’s
ZHE 30K (= 189) 43.9 9 31.0
Women:40'’s
ZE 408 (= 209) 44.0 30.9
Women:50 and above
Z 504 LLE (= 182) BEEN: 39.0 36.0
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of

“I Tike it”

+

“l somewhat like it”

expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

17 : PIAGET (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL
& {K (h=1500) 5.1% 32.9 62.0 221
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BEERE  (h= 600) 35.2 253
Other area than above
BB LIS (= 900) ERY 31.4 64.9 19.9
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) 43.9 0.0 304
Self-winding
HEIEEIR (= 712) 35.5 8.6 215
Quartz
IA—Vik (= 624) kK 27.1 69 206
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

18 : BREITLING (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
BETHS FFETIIAL DT SURIEMSAL 20084
Note g7 5t
@ 41
TOTAL
Men
B (= 750) 27.7 9 178
Men:20’s
Bt 201X (= 180) 18.3 176
Men:30’s
B 30K (= 172) 32.0 158
Men:40'’s
%Ti 401X (n= 219) 37.0 0 243
Men:50 and above
Bt 50KLLLE (=179 21.8 67.0 12.9
Women
L (= 750) 16.4 9.9 9.9
Women:20's
T 204t (= 170) R4 118 85.0 46
Women:30’s
ZHE 30K (= 189) 23.8 0.9 16.1
Women:40'’s
ZH 4088 (= 209) 19.1 103
Women:50 and above
i 50LE (=182 1.1 g9 39.0 45
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

18 : BREITLING (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)
2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 20084
-5
Note
@ Syl
TOTAL
2 {&X (h=1500) 221 13.7
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHE (= 600) 22.8 129
Other area than above
BHEE LIS (= 900) 21.6 143
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) 34.1 139
Self-winding
BEEEIR (= 712) 25.3 6 182
Quartz
JA—Yik (= 624) 15.2 838
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it”

“l somewhat like it”

expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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* |In the 2008 survey,

* The

Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

19 : AUDEMARS PIGUET (1/2) by gender/age

42

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA) 2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
& A (n=1500) 5.0% 248 0 11.7
Men
B (h= 750) B 26.5 145
Men:20’s
B 204K (= 180 13.9 7.7
Men:30’s
B 3048 (h=172) 24.4 0 148
Men:40'’s
Men:50 and above
Bt 50KLLLE (=179 33.0 190
Women
LM (h= 750) 23.1 90
Women:20's
M 204t (= 170) 1-8 12.9 5.4
Women:30’s
i 30X (= 189) ¢ 24.3 80
Women:40'’s
I 4048 (= 209) 2.9 28.7 6 103
Women:50 and above
M 504LLE (= 182) UK 24.7 0 135
respondents could chose from among five answers: “I like it,” “I| somewhat like it,” “I have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “l| hate it.”
“Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I| like it” + “| somewhat like it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.



Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

19 : AUDEMARS PIGUET (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 20084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL
5.0%
2 {&X (h=1500) 24.8 ! 1.7
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHEE (= 600) 26.0 68 133
Other area than above
BEE LIS, (= 900) [EHI 24.0 4 105
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) 37.8 13.9
Self-winding
BEIEEIR (0= 712) 28.1 66.4 136
Quartz
JA—Vik (= 624) [[¥) 17.6 g .4 9.1
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

20 : BREGUET (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note g7 5t
@ 41
TOTAL
£tk (n=1500) [N3-6% 236 : 113
Men
B (= 750) 28.5 6 141
Men:20’s
Bt 20t (= 180) [2-2 21.7 6 110
Men:30’s
%'I‘i 30{'% (n= 172) 30.8 6 18.0
Men:40'’s
B 404K (= 219) 33.8 9 4 149
Men:50 and above
B 50KLE (= 179) KK 26.8 69.8 95
Women
LM (h= 750) 18.7 g 8.6
Women:20's
M 204t (= 170) [BH[2.9 12.9 84 3.1
Women:30’s
ZHE 30K (= 189) 18.5 3 132
Women:40'’s
ZE 408 (= 209) [ 23.4 120
Women:50 and above
T S0RUE (h=182) 816 18.7 g 11
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

20 : BREGUET (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL
3.6%
2 {&X (h=1500) 23.6 113
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHE (= 600) 25.8 1138
Other area than above
BEE LS (= 900) [BHY 22.1 : 110
Hand-wound
FAEER (= 164) [LK 35.4 50 4 165
Self-winding
HEIEEIR (= 712) [£X 25.8 59 138
Quartz
Hr—Uik (= 624) 22 7.9 9 74
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

21 : IWC (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
& K (n=1500) KRR 18.9 1 16.3
Men
B (= 750) 23.9 ; 206
Men:20’s
Bt 201X (= 180) 18.9 143
Men:30’s
B 30K (= 172) : 26.2 61.0 230
Men:40'’s
B 4068 (= 219) 30.6 6 923
Men:50 and above
BfE 50KLLE (= 179) [ER 18.4 6 198
Women
T (= 750) 25 13.9 83.6 12.1
Women:20's
ZE 2048 (= 170) 9 135 : 46
Women:30’s
ZM 301t (= 189) 2.6 g0 9.4 18.4
Women:40'’s
ZH 4088 (= 209) 14.8 81.8 120
Women:50 and above
ZtE 504RLLE (= 182) l|1.1 g3 90 112
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

21 : IWC (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
N -5
ote
@ SLfI
TOTAL
% Kk (n=1500) [LREL 18.9 163
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHE (= 600) 0 19.8 195
Other area than above
BEE LIS (= 900) [ 18.2 142
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) B 26.8 6 174
Self-winding
BEIEEIR (= 712) BECE 20.5 215
Quartz
IA—ViIk (= 624) kI 14.9 103
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

22 : PATEK PHILIPPE (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
£ K (n=1500) 5% 185 142
Men
B (= 750) [ 18.9 16.0
Men:20’s
Bt 2048 (= 180) [WR-2 10.0 B .,
Men:30’s
B 301t (= 172) K 17.4 ; 175
Men:40'’s
BiE 4018 (= 219) R 21.0 0 16.9
Men:50 and above
Bt 50KLILE (= 179) B 26.8 67.0 19.0
Women
LM (h= 750) 18.0 8.9 125
Women:20's
Z 208 (= 170) -4 10.6 3 6.9
Women:30’s
I 3048 (= 189) [IN2.6 20.6 6 12.1
Women:40'’s
ZH 4088 (= 209) 23.0 15.4
Women:50 and above
ZtE 50RLLE (= 182) kR 16.5 9 15.7
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

22 : PATEK PHILIPPE (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)
2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 20084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL 5%
2 {&X (h=1500) 18.5 142
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHE (= 600) 20.2 186
Other area than above
BHEE LIS (= 900) 17.3 113
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) g 30.5 o 217
Self-winding
BHEIESEIR (= 712) [ 19.9 16.3
Quartz
HA—Yik (= 624) -2 135 10.1
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

23 : ORIS (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL 2.6 q
% A (n=1500) % 177 9.2
Men
B (n= 750) [EE 23.1 12
Men:20’s
Bt 20t (= 180) {J1-1 156 77
Men:30’s
B 30K (= 172) 25.6 00 .
Men:40'’s
B 40K (= 219) 32.0 62.6 115
Men:50 and above
Bt 50LLLE (= 179) [ER 17.3 103
Women
M (= 750) B[1-6 123 86 74
Women:20's
M 2018 (= 170) [W1-8 9.4 6.2
Women:30’s
Z 301t (= 189) BR.1 12.7 103
Women:40'’s
i 401t (= 209) R4 158 6.9
Women:50 and above
ZtE 504KLLE (= 1821 10.4 89.6 45
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

23 : ORIS (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL
2.6% :
2 {&X (h=1500) 17.7 9.2
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama 20
HEE (= 600 M°° 168 11.1
Other area than above
BEB LIS (= 900) ER 18.2 8.0
Hand-wound
FHEEXIR (= 164) |06 25.6 122
Self-winding
BHEI&EEIR (= 712) EX 19.8 103
Quartz
HA—Yik (= 624) l1-1 13.1 74
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

24 : PANERAI (1/2) by gender/age

V¥ Question: Do you like the following watch brands?

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
£ K (1=1500) -8%7115.7 8.9
Men
B (= 750) 18.5 12
Men:20’s
Bt 2018 (= 180) [EA 13.3 9.9
Men:30’s
B 304t (= 172) BGK 22.1 158
Men:40'’s
B 404t (= 219) BGK 24.2 s
Men:50 and above
Bt 504KLLE (= 179) 2.8 13.4 43
Women
M (= 750) W17 14.8 6.7
Women:20's
ZE 2048 (= 170) 4 135 6.9
Women:30’s
ZHE 30K (= 189) 22.2 86
Women:40'’s
i 401t (= 209) {10 153 6.3
Women:50 and above
Z 50RLLE (=182 77 o 34
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.



Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

24 : PANERAI (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL
5% 9 g
2 {&X (h=1500) 16.7 8.9
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama
BHE (= 600) 13.7 100
Other area than above
BEABE LIS, (= 900) 18.7 8.1
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) 26.8 6 104
Self-winding
BEIEZIR (= 712) 19.5 16 110
Quartz
Hr—Iik (= 624) 2107 39 6.1
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” “| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

25 : ZENITH (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
% 1% (n=1500) [l -7% 17.3 80.9 83
Men
B (= 750) 2.8 227 4 112
Men:20’s
B 20t (= 180) W1-7 13.9 84.4 12.1
Men:30’s
B 3048 (h=172) 22.7 153
Men:40'’s
B 40K (= 219) 29.2 67.6 115
Men:50 and above
BfE 504KLLE (= 179) {11 23.5 A 34
Women
M (= 750) J[0-712.0 g 56
Women:20's
M 2048 (= 17044.7 : 46
Women:30’s
M 301t (= 189) 1.6 13.2 : 6.3
Women:40'’s
M 401t (= 209) 0.5  18.7 30.9 6.9
Women:50 and above
M 50KLE (= 182) 0.5 g9 39 6 34
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

25 : ZENITH (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V¥ Question: Do you like the following watch brands?

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL
1.7%
2 {&X (h=1500) 17.3 8.3
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama 1.7
BEE = 600) @ ° 17.0 104
Other area than above 18
HEE LIS, (= 900) [ °  17.6 6.9
Hand-wound
FEZTIR (= 164) 25.0 8.7
Self-winding 7
BHEI&EEIR (= 712) @8 20.1 120
Quartz
HA—YIk (= 624) |93 12.2 42
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

26 : BAUME & MERCIER (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
& & (n=1500) [l 7% 15.1 : 53
Men 19
%ﬁ (n= 750) . 16.1 82.0 50
Men:20’s
B 204t (= 180) il 8.9 89.4 6.6
Men:30’s
Bt 304 (=172 f{'-2 15.1 a o5
Men:40'’s
Bt 4048 (= 219) 23 21.0 ] at
Men:50 and above
Bt 50RLE (=179 22 18.4 9 43
Women
M (= 750) (16 14.1 8 4 56
Women:20's 5
T 204K =170) " 8.8 90.6 3.1
Women:30’s
M 304t (= 189) 1.6 153 : 6.9
Women:40'’s
M 401t (=209 W14 16.3 3 6.3
Women:50 and above
ZtE 504tLLE (= 182) 2.7 154 81.9 56
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

26 : BAUME & MERCIER (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
N -5
ote
@ SLfI
TOTAL 1.7%
2 {&X (h=1500) 15.1 : 5.3
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama 20
BEVE (= 600) W° 16.2 81.8 6.8
Other area than above 16
HEE LIS, (= 900) ' ° 144 84.0 "
Hand-wound 0.6
FEEIR =164 | 26.8 ; 7.8
Self-winding 22
BEIEER (=712 57 15.9 31.9 54
Quartz
HA—Yik (= 624) W4 112 3 4.6
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

27 : JAEGER-LECOULTRE (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
& th (=1500) [MF3% 14.1 8 84
Men
%ﬁ (h= 750) 15.9 80.9 104
Men:20’s
Bt 204t (= 180) (W22 8.3 89.4 55
Men:30’s
Bt 308 (=172 14.0 30.8 104
Men:40'’s
Bt 40 (= 219) 21.9 40 129
Men:50 and above
Bt 50(€LLLE (=179 22 17.9 9.9 12.1
Women
ZME (= 750) J1-9 12.4 86 6.5
Women:20's
M 201t (= 170) -2 8.8 90.0 46
Women:30’s
M 304t (= 189) (1.6 14.3 84 8.6
Women:40'’s
i 401t (= 209) (2.4 139 : 5.7
Women:50 and above
ZtE 50HKLLE (= 182) |0.5 12 1 87.4 6.7
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

27 : JAEGER-LECOULTRE (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL
2.3%
2 {&X (h=1500) 14.1 8.4
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama 1.7
HEE (=600 = 163 100
Other area than above 28
EEE LIS (n= 900) 127 74
Hand-wound
FEEIR (= 164) KK 23.2 113
Self-winding
HEIEEIR (= 712) 15.7 109
Quartz
Hr—vik o= 624) {11 99 5.1
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

28 : BLANCPAIN (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
BETHS FFETIIAL DT SURIEMSAL 20084
Note g7 5t
@ 41
TOTAL
é ﬁs (h=1500) 1.0% 13.9 8 49
Men
B (n= 750) 1.7 17.1 8 6.3
Men:20’s
Bt 20t (= 180y 10.0 90.0 6.6
Men:30’s
B 301 (= 172) B3  16.9 30.8 .,
Men:40'’s
BE 4018 (= 219) W23 21.9 : 8.1
Men:50 and above
Bt 50RLE (=179 22 18.4 : 17
Women
T (= 750)|0-3 10.7 89 35
Women:20's
Tt 204K (= 170) [|0.6 7.1 Y ”3
Women:30’s
i 304% (= 189)~‘— 10.1 30 g 99
Women:40'’s
i 4048 (= 209) 0.5 12.4 : 46
Women:50 and above
M 50KLUE (0= 182)“_ 12.6 87 4 45
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

28 : BLANCPAIN (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
NN - 2
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 0084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL
1.0% 0
2 {&X (h=1500) 13.9 8 4.9
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama 08
EEE (= 600) )| ° 155 : 6.3
Other area than above
EERE LIS (= 900) {11 12.8 36 39
Hand-wound 12
FEZIR = 160) i 25.6 6.1
Self-winding ]
BESER (- 712 ' 139 34 8 68
Quartz
A —YVIk (h= 624) 06107 88 .6 25
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

29 : GIRARD-PERREGAUX (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHD BFETIEAL COTSURIEABEL 20084
Note =5
@ 41
TOTAL
ey KX (h=1500) 3% 111 8 5.2
Men 24
B (= 750) [ 13.9 3 6.5
Men:20’s
Bt 201X (= 180) Ul g g : 44
Men:30’s
BEit 304t (=172 ° 174 ] o
Men:40'’s
B 4048 (= 219) 18.7 -
Men:50 and above
B 504KLLE (=179 f1-111.7 g 26
Women
ZM (= 750) 03 8.4 g 40
Women:20's
ZE 2048 (= 170 7.1 92.9 2.3
Women:30’s
i 301t (= 189)|0-5 11.1 88.4 52
Women:40'’s
T 4048 (= 209 11.0 89.0 34
Women:50 and above
T S0RBE (= 182)|-5 = 56
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

29 : GIRARD-PERREGAUX (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 20084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL
1.3% ;
£ {k (n=1500) 11.1 8 52
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama 1.8
EEE (= 600) 9.8 838 6.6
Other area than above 10
EHEE LIS n=900) ]  12.0 87.0 44
Hand-wound 18
FEEIR (= 164) : 21.3 6.8 104
Self-winding ]
BEEEER (= 712) B 12.2 : 6.2
Quartz
Hr—Yik (= 624) [0-3 . - ”0
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

30 : VACHERON CONSTANTIN (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETEAL CDTSURERDEL 20084
Note FE-E
@ 41
TOTAL
& K (h=1500) [!-6% 10.8 8.4
Men
Bit (b= 750) 28 13.9 95
Men:20’s
B2t 204 (=180 {7 9 55
Men:30’s
B 304t (= 172) 12.8 104
Men:40'’s
B 4018 (= 219) W23 21.9 108
Men:50 and above
B 50KLE (= 179) R 12.8 95
Women
M (n= 750)|°-4 7.7 91.9 74
Women:20's
T 20 (= 170) 0.6 4 v -
Women:30’s
i 3018 ;= 139)~‘- 8.5 9 80
Women:40'’s
M 401% (=209 {10 110 9.1
Women:50 and above
ZH 50KLLE (= 182155 94 79
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

30 : VACHERON CONSTANTIN (2/2)

by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 20084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL 1.6%
£ A (h=1500) 10.8 6 8.4
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama 18
EEE = 600) M T 11.2 0 104
Other area than above
HEE LS (= 900 f'* 106 0 7.1
Hand-wound 24
FEZIR (= 164) : 20.1 13.0
Self-winding
BEEER (=712 M'® 121 5 107
Quartz o
=Yk 0= 620) "¢ o 92.0 48
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it”

+ “| somewhat like it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

31 : FREDERIQUE CONSTANT (1/2) by gender/age

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)

2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
BETHS FFETIIAL DT SURIEMSAL 20084
Note FE-5
@ 41
TOTAL
£ X (n=1500) 08% 115 8 6.8
Men
Bt (= 750) 15 18.2 a L
Men:20’s
Eit 20t (= 180) f|'-! 8.3 90.6 »
Men:30’s
B 304 (=172 {17 151 A 109
Men:40'’s
Bt 4018 (=219 {14 178 20 8 o5
Men:50 and above
B 50¢tLlE (=179 @7 106 : 34
Women f
M (= 750) (0.1 9.7 90 58
Women:20's
LM 2048 (= 170)|0.6 g.2 9 46
Women:30’s
i 301t (= 189){- 11.1 88.0 52
Women:40'’s
i 401t (= 2091 120 88.0 86
Women:50 and above
M 50KLUE (0= 182)4 71 09 Q 34
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”
* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it” + “I| somewhat |ike it” expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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Wristwatch Consumer Awareness Survey 2010 / Favorite brands

31 : FREDERIQUE CONSTANT (2/2) by region, and by watch movement preference

V Question: Do you like the following watch brands? (SA)
2008
| like it | do not like it | do not know this brand Total Likes
FETHS FETHAL CDTSUREESA 20084
-5
Note
@ SLfI
TOTAL %
2 {&X (h=1500) 11.5 6.8
Tokyo,Kanagawa,Chiba,Saitama 1.0
BEE = 600) fi]  12.3 6 838
Other area than above
EEE LIS (n= 900) 07 10.9 54
Hand-wound
FEZIR (= 164 25.0 0 6.1
Self-winding
BEEXR 0= 712 0T 1122 8.1
Quartz
Hr—YiIk (= 624) [0-3 8.2 ] 55
* |n the 2008 survey, respondents could chose from among five answers: “l| like it,” “l| somewhat like it,” “l| have no preference,” “| do not like it very much,” and “| hate it.”

* The “Total Likes” in 2008 is the sum of “I like it”

+

“l somewhat like it”

expressed as a percentage of all answers.
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mReference data : Well-known brands Ranking 2008 VS 2010

Order

2008

OMEGA

ROLEX

GUCCI

HERMES

CARTIER

BVLGARI

CHANEL

TIFFANY

OO INID D IWIN | =

LOUIS VUITTON

10

DIOR

11

DUNHILL

12

COACH

13

TAG HEUER

14

FRANCK MULLER

15

LONGINES

16

CHOPARD

17

PIAGET

18

IWC

19

BREITLING

20

PATEK PHILIPPE

21

BREGUET

22

AUDEMARS PIGUET

23

ORIS

24

ZENITH

25

JAEGER-LECOULTRE

26

PANERAI

27

FREDERIQUE CONSTANT

28

VACHERON CONSTANTIN

29

BLANCPAIN

30

BAUME & MERCIER

31|[GIRARD-PERREGAUX

l

NN YN INNNY L L INNNY I YN

To 4th Place
To 1st Place
To 5th Place
To 7th Place
To 3rd Place
To 2nd Place
To 6th Place

To 11th Place
To 9th Place

To 12th Place
To 10th Place
To 14th Place
To 13th Place

To 21st Place
To 18th Place
To 22nd Place
To 20th Place
To 19th Place

To 25th Place
To 27th Place
To 24th Place
To 31st Place
To 30th Place
To 28th Place
To 26th Place
To 29th Place
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Order

2010

ROLEX

BVLGARI

CARTIER

OMEGA

GUCCI

CHANEL

HERMES

TIFFANY

IV NI |1 WIN|=—

DIOR

—
o

COACH

—
—

LOUIS VUITTON

—
N

DUNHILL

—
(28]

FRANCK MULLER

—h
IS

TAG HEUER

—
(3]

LONGINES

ju—y
D

CHOPARD

j—y
~J

PIAGET

—
[o2)

BREITLING

—y
©

AUDEMARS PIGUET

N
o

BREGUET

N
—

IWC

N
N

PATEK PHILIPPE

N
(&)

ORIS

N
N

PANERAI

N
a1

ZENITH

N
(=)

BAUME & MERCIER

N
~

JAEGER-LECOULTRE

N
o

BLANCPAIN

N
©

GIRARD-PERREGAUX

W
(=)

VACHERON CONSTANTIN

wW
—

FREDERIQUE CONSTANT

()



